1
  DUAL RANGE, 4 to 20 mA OR 10 to 50 mA
  3½-DIGIT, 0.6" (15.2 mm) HIGH DIGITS
  POSITIVE IMAGE TRANSFLECTIVE LCD WITH RED BACKLIGHT
OR POSITIVE IMAGE REFLECTIVE LCD (CUB4LP)
  POSITIVE IMAGE TRANSFLECTIVE LCD WITH RED BACKLIGHT
OR NEGATIVE IMAGE TRANSMISSIVE WITH RED BACKLIGHT
(CUB4CL)

Connection for
CUB4LP40
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
CUB4LP
Reflective LCD Loop Powered Process Indicator CUB4LP00
Red Backlit LCD Loop Powered Process Indicator
Positive Image Transflective LCD *CUB4LP40
CUB4CL
Red Backlit LCD External Powered Process
Indicator Negative Image Transmissive LCD CUB4CL20
Red Backlit LCD External Powered Process
Indicator Positive Image Transflective LCD CUB4CL40
MLPS Micro Line/Sensor Power Supply
(Non-hazardous use only) MLPS1000
    *Backlight intensity will vary depending on signal level.
RED LION CONTROLS TECHNICAL SUPPORT